MRPU5-F - LCD  FLOWRATE  INDICATION  FLOWMETER
                       (Screwed Insertion Paddlewheel)
FEATURES
• 5 digit LCD Flowrate display.
• Suitable for flowrate reading applications where no
external power is accessable.
• Ideal for pipe diameters from 20 to 150 mm,
with simple installation via pipe fittings/adapters.

must be in place for a minimum 10x pipe diameters on the incoming side, and 5x diameters on the exit side,
of the flowmeter.
• MRPU5-F flowmeters are factory calibrated to either vertical or horizontal pipe run positions (this must be
specified when ordering).
• If mounting in pipe diameters contrary to factory set calibration, you may need to access the internal PCB
pushbuttons to change calibration settings. See ‘Re-Calibration’.
• A range of pipe adapters is available, from 20 -150mm with 1” BSP (f) entries. MRPU5-F’s are factory fitted with
the chosen pipe adapter fitting.
• The flowmeter must measure in a full pipe of liquid.
• Close lid after use, to prevent LCD fading from prolonged exposure to direct sunlight.
    PRODUCT ORDERING CODE FORMAT                                         ( ** must specify Horizontal or Vertical pipe run )
MRPU5-F- pipe adapter - No. of decimal places (0 or 1) - units*  - H/V**- options (if any)
e.g. MRPU5-F-GAL50M-0-LM-H = Gal. 50mm pipe adapter, no decimal place, Litres/minute display, Horizontal run
MRPU5-F PIPE ADAPTER FITTINGS                                                        * units: LS = Litres/Second
Order Code size(mm) Adapter Type   LM = Litres/Minute
GAL25M 25    KH = Kilolitres/Hour
GAL32M 32
GAL40M 40    OPTIONS
GAL50M 50
Galvanised Iron,
threaded entries BSP(f).
NOTE: 25mm is supplied with
pipe sections already fitted.  -P Pulse output, 1 pulse/L
BRA25M 25  1” (f) threaded adapter - Brass
SS25M 25  1” (f) threaded adapter - Stainless Steel
PVC25M 25
PVC32M 32
PVC40M 40
PVC50M 50
PVC Class 18, Cat 19
glue-in (f) socket connections
for PVC pipe sections.
PVC80SCM 80   SPARE PARTS
PVC100SCM 100   Code Description
PVC150SCM 150
High pressure
Saddle Clamp adapters
for PVC pipe sections to 1400Kpa.  LM Lid and magnet
SC50M 50   PW-N Paddlewheel (rotor)